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2
12:05

1925 m
4.000 €

Autostart

V5-Auftaktrennen Allemagne
Rennpreis: 4.000 € (1.740 870 480 370 270)
V5-AUFTAKTRENNEN Course 02 Course Internationale Départ in the Motive(Mobile) Start 4.000 - Harnessed. - metres 1.925. 1.740, 870, 
480, 370, 270. - 270 in the collection ( fund ) of breeding. For 3 - 14 years not having won 7.400. 
All horses 

SUPER4

1
1925

ML: 2,0

Idefix
4j. b H (Prodigious - Irina Gual)

Trainer: Rudolf Haller
Besitzer: Stall Sinos

Rudolf Haller

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €2.745 €
13.02 Straubing 2 18,7 1925A 1.000 Rudolf Haller Rock My Heart-Idefix-Velten Chicago
23.01 Berlin-Mariendorf 1 17,1 1900A 2.000 Rudolf Haller Idefix-Quarter Hennessy-Bambolina Cg
02.01 Straubing 1 18,6 1925A 1.000 Rudolf Haller Idefix-Augustiner-Höwings Adler
20.12 Straubing dis 1925A 1.000 Rudolf Haller Rock My Heart-Silas Santana-Daisy Cg
13.11 Mönchengladbac 1 17,5 2100A 1.000 Heinrich Gentz Idefix-Twin Peak-Speedway

2
ML: 4,0

Rock My Heart
4j. b S (Sj's Caviar - All American)

Trainer: Robert Pletschacher
Besitzer: Ernst Riemekasten

Robert Pletschacher

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €3.160 €
13.02 Straubing 1 18,5 1925A 1.000 Robert Pletschacher Rock My Heart-Idefix-Velten Chicago
24.01 Straubing 1 19,6 1925A 1.000 Robert Pletschacher Rock My Heart-Velten Chicago-Be The One
02.01 Straubing 1 18,9 1925A 940 Robert Pletschacher Rock My Heart-Narvik Eck-Naemi Dream
20.12 Straubing 1 18,6 1925A 1.000 Robert Pletschacher Rock My Heart-Silas Santana-Daisy Cg
06.12 München-Daglfing dis 2100A PMU 3.500 11,0 Robert Pletschacher King Occagnes -Velten Chicago-Destiny Ve

3
ML: 9,0

Destiny Venus
5j. b S (Light Kronos - Dove Venus)

Trainer: Robert Pletschacher
Besitzer: Karl Voigt

Karl Voigt

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €3.878 €
05.02 Wien 5 16,7 1600A Robert Pletschacher Grace Du Bisson-Ms Junglefire-Madl Venus
24.01 Straubing 5 20,9 1925A 2.000 Robert Pletschacher Bugatti Ss -Champ Cg-Best Fake Smile
26.12 München-Daglfing 2 19,2 2100A 2.000 Robert Pletschacher Gino-Destiny Venus -Champ Cg
20.12 Straubing 2 19,4 1925A 3.500 12,0 Robert Pletschacher King Occagnes -Destiny Venus (At)-Velten 
06.12 München-Daglfing 3 20,1 2100A PMU 3.500 14,0 Karl Voigt King Occagnes -Velten Chicago-Destiny Ve

4
ML: 11,0

Velten Chicago
5j. b W (Muscle Hill - Carnial Princess)

Trainer: Josef Franzl
Besitzer: Pia Platzer

Peter Platzer

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €3.930 €
13.02 Straubing 3 19,2 1925A 1.000 Peter Platzer Rock My Heart-Idefix-Velten Chicago
24.01 Straubing 2 19,6 1925A 1.000 Peter Platzer Rock My Heart-Velten Chicago-Be The One
20.12 Straubing 3 19,5 1925A 3.500 2,9 Peter Platzer King Occagnes -Destiny Venus (At)-Velten 
06.12 München-Daglfing 2 19,8 2100A PMU 3.500 2,0 Peter Platzer King Occagnes -Velten Chicago-Destiny Ve
03.10 Hamburg 2 16,2 2200A 3.000 Dejan Petrovic Infinity Corner-Velten Chicago-Cassiel Font

5
ML: 15,0

Edel Lola
9j. b S (Lets Go - Edeltosca)

Trainer: M. Lehmer
Besitzer: Beatrix Lehmer

Lehmer Max

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €4.380 €
02.01 Straubing 7 20,9 1925A PMU 4.000 111,0 Sophia Raschat Espoir Rouge Tu-Champ Cg-Pure Dream V
26.12 München-Daglfing 7 20,1 2100A 2.000 Sophia Raschat Gino-Destiny Venus -Champ Cg
06.12 München-Daglfing 4 18,4 2100A 2.000 38,0 Sophia Raschat Leonella-Cocktail Cg-Quartmajor
29.11 München-Daglfing dis 2600A Pmaf 3.500 30,0 Marion Dinzinger Champ Cg-Hurricane Av-Fidel Des Oliviers
08.11 München-Daglfing 4 18,1 2100A PMU 3.500 41,0 Marisa Bock Black Pearl-Mon Amour Venus -Afillycalledlil

6
ML: 12,0

Hamouda Dream
5j. b S (Quaker Jet - Onagra Du Vivier)

Trainer: Manfred Schub
Besitzer: Scuderia Baviera
Züchter: M. Tahar Ait-Hamouda

Erich Kubes

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €4.703 €
13.02 Straubing 4 19,3 1925A PMU 4.000 19,0 Christoph Schwarz Tyron Hill-Champ Cg-Espoir Rouge Tu
24.01 Straubing 5 20,7 1925A 1.000 Christoph Schwarz Rock My Heart-Velten Chicago-Be The One
26.12 München-Daglfing 4 19,8 2100A 2.000 Christoph Schwarz Gino-Destiny Venus -Champ Cg
20.12 Straubing 5 19,9 1925A 3.500 49,0 Christoph Schwarz King Occagnes -Destiny Venus (At)-Velten 
29.11 München-Daglfing 4 21,1 2600A Pmaf 3.500 43,0 Thomas Royer Champ Cg-Hurricane Av-Fidel Des Oliviers

7
ML: 23,0

Quartmajor
5j. b W (Abano As - Gondolin)

Trainer: Robert Pletschacher
Besitzer: Stall Gesvea

Marisa Bock

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €5.903 €
13.02 Straubing dis 1925A PMU 4.000 10,0 Robert Pletschacher Tyron Hill-Champ Cg-Espoir Rouge Tu
02.01 Straubing 4 20,0 1925A PMU 4.000 11,0 Robert Pletschacher Espoir Rouge Tu-Champ Cg-Pure Dream V
20.12 Straubing 2 19,1 1925A PMU 3.500 8,4 Robert Pletschacher Cataleya-Quartmajor-Perceval
06.12 München-Daglfing 3 18,3 2100A 2.000 8,7 Robert Pletschacher Leonella-Cocktail Cg-Quartmajor
17.11 Prag 2 16,8 1670A 948 Robert Pletschacher Perceval-Quartmajor-Lucky Blue

8
ML: 15,0

Best Fake Smile
5j. b W (Prodigious - Bestof Limburgia)

Trainer: H. Hellmeier
Besitzer: Anita Geiger

Hans Hellmeier

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €7.386 €
06.02 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A 1.500 Thomas Panschow Justus Love -Go For Gold-Brigitte Bardot
24.01 Straubing 3 20,5 1925A 2.000 Hans Hellmeier Bugatti Ss -Champ Cg-Best Fake Smile
09.01 Berlin-Mariendorf 3 16,7 1900A 1.470 Hans Hellmeier Racing In Time-Anna-Best Fake Smile
02.01 Straubing 6 20,7 1925A PMU 4.000 50,0 Hans Hellmeier Espoir Rouge Tu-Champ Cg-Pure Dream V
06.12 München-Daglfing 5 18,4 2100A 2.000 38,0 Hans Hellmeier Leonella-Cocktail Cg-Quartmajor

Ergebnis: Quoten:


